
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
DECEMBER 02, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

14120064 12/01/14  2:37PM BOONE LANE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

WALLET 100.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14120144 12/01/14  6:04PM TANNEHILL PARKWAY 
MCCALLA, AL 

FIREARM 
JEWELRY 

TV 
XBOX 

400.00 
300.00 
400.00 
200.00 

 

      

      

 


